FI NAL LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 08/01/24 11:31
H NDEL LANES PAGE 1
LEAGUE #78: |LCC 2024 NO TAP
WEEK #10 - 3/10/ 24

CENTER PHONE: 545-1231

SUNDAY - 1:30 P. M 100% OF 230 - 8 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: STEVE DONAHUE PHONE

LEAGUE SECRETARY: STEVE DONAHUE PHONE

LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: O RESULTS- WEEK 10 OF 10

TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON  LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH

DI VI SI ON A

1. # 1-WSH UPON A CZAR 22 8 0 28702 730 1928 1065 3011
2. #20- STRI KE FARCE 43 7 1 28063 654 1696 1055 2917
3. #30- TURKEY HUNTERS 18 1 7 27601 757 2139 1049 3009
4. #13- MW OTHER BOALER DARRYL 34 0 8 28286 629 1676 1109 2945
D VI SI ON B:

1. # 7-BOMNI NG S ARCH ENEMY 28 51 29 28467 764 2105 1047 2981
2. # 6-STRIKES A HARD BARGAIN 24 45 35 28605 620 1753 1094 3112
3. #28-TH S I S HONVWE ROLL 35 44 36 28304 715 1860 1118 3006
4. #11-DRI NK ROLL REPEAT 15 44 36 27739 758 1944 1071 2883
5. #25- SPARE US 16 44 36 27708 690 1822 1043 2910
6. #21-DROP IT LIKE IT'S HOT 32 42 38 28071 792 2160 1026 2900
7. #27- BREAKI N BENJAM NS 38 42 38 28029 823 2254 1150 3235
8. #29-BEASTI E BALLS 33 42 38 28005 709 1856 1059 2904
9. #12-ROUND TABLE ROLLERS 30 42 38 27851 742 2075 1111 3182
10. #22- BONLED & BEAUTI FUL 29 40 40 27632 720 1915 1052 2986
11. #10-2 TALL 2 BOAL 17 39 41 28218 702 1845 1072 2993
12. #17-BOALI NG 4 DOLLARS 21 39 41 27737 680 1911 1017 2922
13. # 5-JUST IN TI ME STRI KES 39 38 42 27709 839 2387 1013 2927
14. #24-2 LEGT 2 SPLIT 42 37 43 28026 709 1801 1081 2949
15. # 8-ROLL EM I F U GOT' EM 31 37 43 28017 759 2076 1049 2986
16. # 4- PLUCK- A-BOAL AGAI N 41 37 43 27581 702 1883 1066 2944
17. # 2- FRAMES BE DAMNED 25 37 43 27344 728 2003 1023 2906
18. #18-BOA STRI KE WYNN 36 36 44 28056 741 1958 1103 3044
19. #19- GUTTER CONTEMPT 40 36 44 28038 718 1979 1088 2969
20. #16- THE BOALI NG STONES 23 36 44 27763 756 2099 1133 3065
21. #26- THE THUNDERBALLS 19 36 44 27348 638 1690 1038 2869
22. # 9-CAN T BELIEVE IT'S NOTI GU20 34 46 27995 620 1670 1007 2913
23. #14- GQUTTER HUM LI ATI ON 37 34 46 27871 742 2000 1109 3044
24. #15- POCKET POUNDERS 26 28 52 27399 900 2597 1053 3056
25. #23-STRI KES SPARES & SPEARS 27 24 56 27333 780 2136 1007 2771
26. # 3-BULL'S H' T BOALERS 44 21 59 26922 778 2177 1026 2827
D VI SION C:

SECRETARY ON LANE 22

***LAST WEEK' S RESULTS***

™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON ™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
7 963 920 990 2873 6 VS 12 862 925 927 2714 2
27 935 1022 960 2917 2 VS 6 945 928 1049 2922 6
22 913 874 791 2578 2 VS 11 929 864 942 2735 6
25 899 1027 967 2893 6 VS 10 1005 920 767 2692 2
2 823 845 927 2595 0 VS 28 914 957 966 2837 8
29 837 937 970 2744 6 VS 5 914 868 877 2659 2
26 817 855 948 2620 0 VS 21 935 911 1001 2847 8
24 979 899 977 2855 3 VS 17 939 959 977 2875 5
8 883 804 896 2583 4 VS 4 840 793 968 2601 4
19 1011 865 856 2732 4 VS 16 923 900 885 2708 4
9 981 942 950 2873 4 VS 14 885 918 1109 2912 4
18 946 967 1018 2931 8 VS 23 918 917 892 2727 0
15 893 965 917 2775 6 VS 3 897 918 846 2661 2
1 998 945 918 2861 8 VS 13 908 865 814 2587 0
20 907 984 938 2829 7 VS 30 871 915 938 2724 1
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H GH SCR GAME- - MEN
300 KYLE SCHI MVELL
300 CRAI G DAY

298 KRI'S ANTHI S

H GH HDCP. GAME-- MEN
365 PARKER SENESAC
363 GEORGE BLACKBURNE
340 ANDY MANCH R

H GH SCR  GAME- - WOVEN
263 JESSI E SEARS
236 SHERI JONES
232 KELLY MAKRI S

H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN
327 TI FFANY ARCHER

321 LI BBY WYATT

315 KI M SPRY

LEAGUE #78:

WEEK #10 - 3/10/ 24

H GH SCR SERI ES- - MEN
795 ROB PAYSON

747 ED BLOOM

710 SCOTT ARCHER

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - MEN
891 BOB ROSENBERG

882 CHI P BASTI N

880 QUI NTEN HAYES

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN
654 TERRI BULLERDI CK
641 M CHELE VOLLMER

603 LAURA HALSEY

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN
915 NI LA SPEARS

855 PAM EBERHARDT

845 CARRI E PRI NCI PATO

RUN DATE:
PAGE

I LCC 2024 NO TAP

HI GH AVERAGE- - MEN
230.7 KYLE SCH MVELL
219.5 CRAI G DAY
217.1 ROB PAYSON

H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
174.7 LAURA HALSEY
171. 8 TERRI BULLERDI CK
171.7 N LA SPEARS

H GH SCR GAME- - TEAM H GH SCR. SERI ES- - TEAM
839 JUST IN TI ME STRI KES 2597 POCKET POUNDERS
792 DROP IT LIKE IT'S HOT 2177 BULL'S H' T BOALERS
780 STRI KES SPARES & SPEARS 2139 TURKEY HUNTERS
H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM
1133 THE BOALI NG STONES 3235 BREAKI N BENJAM NS
1118 THIS I S HOW WE ROLL 3182 ROUND TABLE ROLLERS
1109 GUTTER HUM LI ATI ON 3112 STRIKES A HARD BARGAI N
1109 My OTHER BOWLER DARRYL
FEE]STH** LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES *xx2NDF**
300 ROB PAYSON MEN HI GH GAME SCRATCH 250 DON TRUETKEN
781 ROB PAYSON MEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 686 SCOTT ARCHER
318 ROB PAYSON MEN HIGH GAME HANDI CAP 312 GEORGE KENNEDY
835 ROB PAYSON MEN HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 783 BILL COLE
244 M CHELE VOLLMER WOVEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 232 KELLY MAKRI S
581 CARRIE PRI NCI PATO WOMEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 548 M CHELE VOLLMER
323 TIFFANY ARCHER WOVEN HIGH GAME HANDI CAP 316 M CHELE VOLLMER
815 CARRIE PRI NCI PATO WOMEN HI GH SERI ES HANDI CAP 790 TIFFANY ARCHER
766 DROP IT LIKE IT' S HOT TEAM HI GH GAME SCRATCH 742 JUST IN TIME STRIKES
2143 JUST IN TIME STRI KES TEAM HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 2142 DROP IT LIKE IT'S HOT

08/01/24 11:31

2

HDCP

T™M #1-W SH UPON A CZAR
NI CKI JANSEN 136
ROB JANSEN 105
KRI'S ANTHI S 28
C- STEVE DONAHUE 59

TM #2- FRAMES BE DAMNED
8

KI M DEVEY 8
JUAN CAMACHO 84
JI LL BECKNVAN 61
C- JEFF BECKVAN 61

PINS GVB AVG

2275
3377
6082
5147

4263
3952
4581
5099

24
27
30
30

30
27
27
30

94.
125.
202.
171.

142.
146.
169.
169.

OCoOwrR

HDCP PINS GVS AVG

TM #16- THE BOALI NG STONES

WALT BENDER 108 3318 27 122.

LI NDSAY NESBI TT 82 2668 18 148.

ERI C NESBI TT 61 4908 29 169.
C- ED BLOOM 9 3315 15 221.
TM #17- BOALI NG 4 DOLLARS

SANDY SCHLAFER 101 3892 30 129.

ROB SCHLAFER 77 4605 30 153.

TI NA KEESLI NG 102 3862 30 128.
C- JEFF KEESLI NG 48 5463 30 182.

N BN
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LEAGUE #78:

VWEEK #10 -
HDCP PINS GVB AVG

TM #3-BULL' S H' T BOALERS

M CHELE VOLLMER 69 4355 27
JOHN RUPP 69 4370 27
TODD BULLERDI CK 72 4278 27

C- TERRI BULLERDI CK 59 4639 27
TM #4- PLUCK- A- BONL AGAI N

C- KI M SPRY 110 2895 24
M KE PLUKEBAUM 80 4062 27
LYNN JACOB 93 3705 27
M C RCESSLER 80 1810 12

TM #5-JUST I N TI ME STRI KES
M QUEL ROA 77 3678 24

C-JUSTI N W LSON 30 6002 30
BRI AN CHAPNVAN 55 4728 27
CRAI G DAY 11 6585 30

TM #6- STRI KES A HARD BARGAI N
SARA NANNI NGA 109 2909 24
ANNE NANNI NGA 79 3642 24
JULI STRATTNMAN 120 2992 27
DAN STRATTMAN 117 2729 24

TM #7- BOALI NG S ARCH ENEMY
TI FFANY ARCHER 103 3832 30
JESSI E SEARS 80 4505 30
ERI C SEARS 69 4859 30

C- SCOTT ARCHER 16 6442 30

TM #8-ROLL EM | F U GOT EM
Kl RA ARCHER 101 3880 30
ENI' S PALAMAREVI C 71 4771 30
TAYLOR STOUDER 105 3386 27

C- ETHAN ARCHER 67 4898 30

TM#9-CAN' T BELIEVE I T'S NOT QU
JULI E BROCKS 129 3046 30
MARK BROOKS 0 0 0
DAVE SCHACHERER 86 4330 30

C- KYLE MOREI LLON 102 3846 30

TM #10-2 TALL 2 BOAL
SHAWNA O BRI EN 117 2041 18
PATRI CK O BRI EN 74 2342 15
SAMANTHA RICHARDS 95 3254 24

C- JEREMY RI CHARDS 70 4827 30

TM #11- DRI NK ROLL REPEAT

GRETCHEN JARREET 102 2688 21
GEORGE BLACKBURNE 91 4172 30
KATHY W LLI AMS 119 3334 30
C- TI' M HORNUNG 79 4093 27
TM #12- ROUND TABLE ROLLERS
ALEX EMERTON 129 2729 27
FRANCI SCA BLACKBUR 97 3999 30
Cl NDY REED 89 3829 27
C- RUBY RUBI NOW CZ 65 4974 30
TM #13- MY OTHER BONLER DARRYL
LYNDA CASS 116 2741 24
BOB ROSENBERG 74 4687 30
DARRYL POE 104 3803 30

C- MARY BETH PCE 122 3251 30

161.
161.
158.
171.

120.
150.
137.
150.

153.
200.
175.
2109.

121.
151.
110.
113.

127.
150.
161.
214.

129.
159.
125.
163.

101.

144.
128.

113.
156.
135.
160.

128.
139.
111.
151.

101.
133.
141.
165.

114.
156.
126.
108.
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3/ 10/ 24
HDCP PINS GVB AVG

TM #18- BOAL STRI KE WYNN

ANDY MANCHI R 105 1885
KYLA W NN 83 4423
CARRI E PRI NCI PATO 74 4700
C-JILL MANCHI R 79 2727
TM #19- GUTTER CONTEMPT
LI NDA BECKW TH 167 763
KATHLEEN BYERS 85 3922
PARKER SENESAC 104 3411
C- NORM PATTERSON 61 5082
TM #20- STRI KE FARCE
BARB CAMPBELL 119 3007
DONNI E GRAF 78 1373
TERESA MAYO 93 4121
C- TOM MAYO 92 4168
TM #21-DROP I T LIKE I T'S HOT
SHERI JONES 82 3127
DAVI D JONES 73 3787
JESSI CA PAYSON 66 4941
C- ROB PAYSON 13 6513
TM #22- BOALED & BEAUTI FUL
ERI CKA NMASTERS 96 4038
MONI CA MASTERS 82 4444
RENATE W LKS 102 3080
C-M CHELE WATSON 69 4858
TM #23- STRI KES SPARES & SPEARS
LAURA HALSEY 56 4195
DAVI D HALSEY 78 915
NI LA SPEARS 59 4638
C- DON SPEARS 47 4961
TM #24-2 LEG T 2 SPLIT
HEATHER MOORE 89 4245
DAVI D MOORE 87 4311
MARNI E COLE 138 2776
C-BILL COLE 52 5366
TM #25- SPARE US
KELLY MAKRI S 79 4101
SHAUNA W LLI AVB 97 3212
ASHLEY BERNA 103 3826
C-JON BERNA 74 4692

TM #26- THE THUNDERBALLS

C-M CHELLE M LLER 101 2711
APRI L DYBWAD 74 4226
CHRI STI NA RHOAD 131 2392
NI CK RHOAD 144 2164

TM #27- BREAKI N BENJAM NS
PAM EBERHARDT 109 3652
CH P BASTI N 68 4883
DAVE BURKET 67 4899
C- JEFF EBERHARDT 46 5523
TM #28-TH S | S HOWVWE ROLL
KI M JAMES 98 2784
DANNY JAMES 97 3998
KAREN FULLERTON 103 3564
C- MARK FULLERTON 72 4767

15
30
30
18

12
27
27
30

27

9
30
30

21
24
30
30

30
30
24
30

24

6
27
27

30
30
30
30

27
24
30
30

21
27
24
25

30
30
30
30

21
30
28
30

125.
147.
156.
151.

63.
145.
126.
169.

111.
152.
137.
138.

148.
157.
164.
217.

134.
148.
128.
161.

174.
152.
171.
183.

141.
143.

92.
178.

151.
133.
127.
156.

129.
156.
99.
86.

121.
162.
163.
184.

132.
133.
127.
158.
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LEAGUE #78: |LCC 2024 NO TAP
WEEK #10 - 3/10/ 24

HDCP PINS GVMB AVG HDCP PINS GVMB AVG
TM #14- GUTTER HUM LI ATI ON TM #29- BEASTI E BALLS
PAM KENNEDY 104 3787 30 126.2 LI BBY WATT 97 3609 27 133.6
GEORGE KENNEDY 111 3585 30 119.5 JEFF WYATT 84 3947 27 146.1
MARI A KNI GHT 122 2606 24 108.5 LORI HUBBELL 109 2557 21 121.7
C- DALE KNI GHT 106 2979 24 124.1 C- JON HUBBELL 99 2373 18 131.8
TM #15- POCKET POUNDERS TM #30- TURKEY HUNTERS
SUSAN KAI SER 108 3297 27 122.1 DARREN MCCLOUD 87 3865 27 143.1
DON TRUETKEN 53 3724 21 177.3 BRAD KERR 67 4892 30 163.0
KATHLEEN MOREILLON 84 4392 30 146.4 RANDAL HAYES 25 4935 24 205.6
C- KYLE SCHI MVELL 0 6231 27 230.7 QUI NTEN HAYES 64 4499 27 166.6
*SUBSTI TUTES*
16- TERRY JACOB 51 3226 18 179.2 19- JERRY W LSON 45 2226 12 185.5
74- CARVA MVADI GAN 0 0 0 .0 75- BRI AN REI SI NGER 0 0 0 .0
78- JERRY CAMPBELL 80 1801 12 150.0 117- MEA DONAHUE 0 0 0 .0
118- KERRY DONOVAN 0 0 0 .0 119- BRI AN CASTER 79 1814 12 151.1
120- STACEY CASTER 134 290 3 96.6 121-M KE TUCKEY 18 4465 21 212.6
122- STACEY ANTROBUS 94 820 6 136.6 123- DI CK BENDER 0 0 0 .0
124- JENNY BRANNAN 106 744 6 124.0 125- JACKI E BYERS 100 785 6 130.8
126- TOM OLI GER 0 0 0 .0 127-J1 M GOODVAN 105 1506 12 125.5
128- DEBRA HATFI ELD 126 629 6 104.8 130- JULI E GOCDIVAN 100 1170 9 130.0
131-WALT BENDER 111 65 495 3 165.0 133- WESLEY BENDER 0 0 0 .0
134- CONNER STOUDER 53 2658 15 177.2 135- TYLER TARRY 70 482 3 160.6
136- KEN YEDLI CK 82 444 3 148.0 141- JESSE HELM NTH 89 425 3 141.6
142- AWY ZANDY 131 1191 12 99.2 143- JONATHAN FULLERT 103 767 6 127.8
144- PAT JANSEN 50 540 3 180.0 147- KI M RUPP 122 976 9 108.4
148- TONY VOLLMER 33 1183 6 197.1 149- JASON HOVAN 113 2457 21 117.0
150- BRAD AHRENS 58 2064 12 172.0 151- STEVE PHONY 39 573 3 191.0
152- MATTHEW JONES 57 2086 12 173.8 153-NICK SM TH 53 532 3 177.3
154- ANDREW JONES 78 458 3 152.6 155- NI COLE JANSON 128 308 3 102.6
156- CHERYL JANSON 84 440 3 146.6 157- LANDON BI LLS 77 919 6 153.1
158- BEN DAVI S 2 4115 18 228.6 159- MAX HAYES 106 373 3 124.3
160- ZACH MAKRI S 79 455 3 151.6 161- STEVE QUI GA NS 81 1345 9 149.4
162-M SSY QUI GA NS 90 1266 9 140.6 163- JACK O BRI EN 62 1517 9 168.5
164- CLI NT NATI ON 62 1009 6 168.1 165- RACHEL RALSTI N 96 404 3 134.6
166- AERI N HUBBELL 94 819 6 136.5 168- BARB FERGUSON 44 559 3 186.3
169- RON M LLS 41 567 3 189.0 170- KEAGAN RI CHARDS 98 397 3 132.3
171- CASSI E FANKBONER 106 373 3 124.3 172- LYNN TAEGER 163 203 3 67.6

C - | NDI CATES TEAM CAPTAI N



LAST WEEK' S | NDI VI DUAL ACHI EVEMENTS

H NDEL LANES
MAN  GAME
MAN  GAME
MAN  GAME
MAN  GAME
MAN  GAME
MAN  GAME
MAN  GAME
MAN  GAME
MAN  GAME
MAN  GAME
MAN  GAME
MAN  GAME
MAN  GAME
MAN  GAME
MAN  GAME
MAN  SERI ES
MAN  SERI ES
MAN  SERI ES
MAN  SERI ES
MAN  SERI ES
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS
MAN  PINS

WOVAN  GAVE
WOVAN  GAMVE
VWOVAN  GAME
WOVAN  GAMVE
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOMAN  PI NS
WOMAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOMAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOMAN  PI NS
WOMAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS
WOVAN  PI NS

PI NS

OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
250
600
600
600
650
650
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
200
200
200
200
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG
AVG

OVER AVG -

LEAGUE #78:
VWEEK #10 -
KRI'S ANTHI S 207+
STEVE DONAHUE 219*
CRAI G DAY 223*
RANDAL HAYES 235+
QUI NTEN HAYES 226*
SCOTT ARCHER 223*
SCOTT ARCHER 238*
KYLE SCHI MVELL 208*
JEFF KEESLI NG 205*
NORM PATTERSON 209*
ROB PAYSON 239*
CH P BASTIN 207+
JEFF EBERHARDT 224*
CONNER STOUDER 232
ROB PAYSON 300*
KRI'S ANTHI S 602*
JEFF KEESLI NG 606*
JEFF EBERHARDT 608*
SCOTT ARCHER 686*
ROB PAYSON 781*
ROB JANSEN + 12%
ROB JANSEN + 51*
KRI'S ANTHI S + 27*
STEVE DONAHUE + 10*
JEFF BECKMAN + 3
JOHN RUPP + o7
M QUEL ROA + 10
CRAI G DAY + 4
RANDAL HAYES + 31
QUI NTEN HAYES + o
ERI C SEARS + 30%
SCOTT ARCHER + 10*
SCOTT ARCHER + 25%
DAVE SCHACHERER + 17*
DAVE SCHACHERER + 20%
KYLE MOREI LLON + 26*
JEREMY RI CHARDS + 12%
GEORGE BLACKBURNE  + 41*
ALEX ENERTON + o1
BOB ROSENBERG + 4
GEORGE KENNEDY + 82%
KYLE SCHI MVELL + 16
WALT BENDER T
ROB SCHLAFER + 13*
JEFF KEESLI NG + 59*
TOM MAYO + 7+
DAVI D JONES + 11
ROB PAYSON + 27*
DON SPEARS + 15*
BI LL COLE + 18*
BI LL COLE + 57*
CH P BASTIN T
CHI P BASTIN + 47*
JEFF EBERHARDT + 50*
DANNY JAVES + 3%
MARK FULLERTON + 20%
BRI AN CHAPMAN + 25%
DAN STRATTMAN + 8
DAN STRATTMAN + 39%
M CHELE VOLLMER 244*
CARRIE PRI NCI PATO  210*
JESSI CA PAYSON 203*
ANNE NANNI NGA 222+
KI' M DEVEY + 5
M CHELE VOLLMER + 86
TI FFANY ARCHER + 93*
KI RA ARCHER + 24%
JULI E BROOKS + 36*
KATHY W LLI AVS T
RUBY RUBI NOW CZ + 8*
PAM KENNEDY + 34%
MARI A KNI GHT + 2%
KATHLEEN MOREILLON + 14*
SANDY SCHLAFER + 25%
TINA KEESLI NG + 17*
CARRI E PRI NCI PATO  + 58*
CARRIE PRI NCI PATO  + 5%
BARB CAMPBELL + o7
TERESA MAYO + 5
TERESA MAYO + 1%
JESSI CA PAYSON + 39%
ERI CKA MASTERS + 7+
RENATE W LKS + 14
NI LA SPEARS + 3%
HEATHER MOORE + 22%
MARNI E COLE + 20%
KELLY MAKRI S + 10*
SHAUNA W LLI AVB + 45%
ASHLEY BERNA + 30*

RUN
I LCC 2024 NO TAP
3/ 10/ 24
MAN  GAME OVER 200
MAN  GAME OVER 200
MAN  GAME OVER 200
MAN  GAME OVER 200
MAN  GAME OVER 200
MAN  GAME OVER 200
MAN  GAME OVER 200
MAN  GAME OVER 200
MAN  GAME OVER 200
MAN  GAME OVER 200
MAN  GAME OVER 200
MAN  GAME OVER 200
MAN  GAME OVER 200
MAN  GAME OVER 250
MAN  GAME OVER 250
MAN SERI ES OVER 600
MAN SERI ES OVER 600
MAN SERI ES OVER 650
MAN SERI ES OVER 650
MAN SERI ES OVER 650
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
MAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOVAN  GAME  OVER 200
WOVAN  GAME OVER 200
WOVAN  GAME OVER 200
WOMAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOMAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOVMAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOVAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOMAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOVAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOVAN PINS OVER AVG
WOMAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOMAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOMAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOVAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOMAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOVAN PINS OVER AVG
WOVAN PINS OVER AVG
WOMAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOMAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOVMAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOVAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOMAN PINS OVER AVG
WOVAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOVAN PINS OVER AVG
WOMAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOMAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOVMAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOVAN  PINS OVER AVG
WOMAN PINS OVER AVG
WOVAN PINS OVER AVG -

DATE: 08/01/24 11:31
PAGE 1
KRI'S ANTHI S 229*
CRAI G DAY 213*
CRAI G DAY 221*
RANDAL HAYES 209*
ERI C SEARS 206*
SCOTT ARCHER 225*
KYLE SCH MVELL 247*
KYLE SCHI MVELL 221*
JEFF KEESLI NG 238*
ROB PAYSON 242*
BILL COLE 232*
JEFF EBERHARDT 232*
M KE TUCKEY 234
DON TRUETKEN 250
M KE TUCKEY 255
RANDAL HAYES 633*
BILL COLE 618*
CRAI G DAY 657*
KYLE SCHI MVELL 676*
M KE TUCKEY 666
ROB JANSEN + 9o
KRI'S ANTHI S + 5%
STEVE DONAHUE + 49*
JUAN CAMACHO + 13*
JOHN RUPP + 24
TODD BULLERDI CK + 3
M QUEL ROA + 2%
CRAI G DAY + 2
RANDAL HAYES + 5%
QUI NTEN HAYES + 62*
ERI C SEARS + 46*
SCOTT ARCHER + 12*
ETHAN ARCHER + 13*
DAVE SCHACHERER + 13*
KYLE MOREI LLON + 8*
JEREMY RI CHARDS + 28*
GEORGE BLACKBURNE  + 44*
ALEX EMERTON + 5%
ALEX EMERTON + 18*
GEORGE KENNEDY + 12*
DALE KNI GHT + 67
WALT BENDER + 10*
ROB SCHLAFER + 31
JEFF KEESLI NG + 26*
NORM PATTERSON + 40*
TOM MAYO + 27*
ROB PAYSON + 30*
ROB PAYSON + 88*
DAVI D MOORE + 49*
BILL COLE + 18*
NI CK RHOAD + 8
CHI P BASTIN + 15*
DAVE BURKET + 31*
JEFF EBERHARDT + 42*
DANNY JAMES + 22*
MARK FULLERTON + T7*
BRI AN CHAPNVAN + 21*
DAN STRATTMAN + 11*
PARKER SENESAC + 13*
TI FFANY ARCHER 217*
CARRI E PRI NCI PATO 214*
KELLY MAKRI' S 232*
NI CKI JANSEN + 12
JILL BECKVAN + 7
LYNN JACOB + 2%
TI FFANY ARCHER + 13*
TAYLOR STOUDER + O*
KATHY W LLI AMS + 1*
RUBY RUBI NOW CZ + 29*
LYNDA CASS + 19
MARI A KNI GHT + 16
MARI A KNI GHT + 6%
KATHLEEN MOREI LLON + 16*
SANDY SCHLAFER + 16*
KYLA W NN + 24*
CARRI E PRI NCI PATO  + 62*
BARB CAMPBELL + 17*
BARB CAMPBELL + 33*
TERESA MAYO + 22*
JESSI CA PAYSON + T
ERI CKA MASTERS + 10*
ERI CKA MASTERS + 14*
M CHELE WATSON + 2%
NI LA SPEARS + 19*
MARNI E COLE + 11*
KELLY MAKRI' S + 83
SHAUNA W LLI AVS + 11
ASHLEY BERNA + 41*
ASHLEY BERNA + 23*



PI NS
PI' NS
PI NS
PI NS
PI NS
PI' NS
PI' NS
PI NS

OVER AVG - APRIL DYBWAD + 4* WOVAN
OVER AVG - PAM EBERHARDT + O WOVAN
OVER AVG - PAM EBERHARDT + 49* WOVAN
OVER AVG - LI BBY WYATT + 4% VOVAN
OVER AVG - LI BBY WYATT + 7 WOVAN
OVER AVG - ANNE NANNI NGA + 30 WOVAN
OVER AVG - JULI STRATTMAN + 11* WOVAN
OVER AVG - JULI STRATTMAN + 26* WVOVAN

*

PREVI QUSLY QUALI FI ED I N THI S CATEGORY

PI NS
PI' NS
PI NS
PI' NS
PI NS
PI' NS
PI' NS
PI NS

OVER AVG -
OVER AVG -
OVER AVG -
OVER AVG -
OVER AVG -
OVER AVG -
OVER AVG -
OVER AVG -

APRI L DYBWAD
PAM EBERHARDT
KAREN FULLERTON
LI BBY WYATT
SARA NANNI NGA
ANNE NANNI NGA
JULI STRATTMAN
KATHLEEN BYERS

o+ o+ o+

42*
14*
34*
30*

74*
12*
32*



